Dehart Yard Local

Origin DeHartYard

Destination DeHartYard

Class 4th Local

Direction Westbound

702 << Train Number >> 702

Arrives Stop Departs
1 ]07:00 AM DeHartYard 07:05 AM
2 107:05 AM JR_Tools_Ship 07:10 AM
3 |07:10 AM McC-ormick-_Ship 07:15 AM
4 107:15 AM IntIGasLiqTJids 07:20 AM
5 |07:20 AM PortMaryslandContain 07:25 AM
6 |07:25 AM PortMaryslandCustoms 07:30 AM
7 107:30 AM PortMaryslandWrhse 07:35 AM
8 |07:35 AM DeHartYard 07:40 AM

0813750700_sched702




